
FEBRUARY 2024FEBRUARY 2024

Open Mic Night

7 PM

BUNCO
1 PM

641 Cookbook Club

12 PM - 1 PM

29

Word Nerds

1 PM - 2 PM

Lego Club
10:30 AM Open Mic Night

7 PM

Adult Crafting

2 PM 

Cosmic Family 

Fun Night

6 PM 

Wario Wednesday 
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

1413

21

12

4

18

25

11

26

5

19

3

17

10

24

7

1

8

22

15

2

9

23

16

6

20

27

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U S A T

28

F R I

DAWSON
COUNTY 
LIBRARY

DAWSON
COUNTY 
LIBRARY

Movers & Shakers
Storytime

10 AM - 11 AM

Building Blocks
Storytime

10 AM - 11 AM

Needlework Fridays
10 AM - 12 PM

Needlework Fridays
10 AM - 12 PM

Needlework Fridays
10 AM - 12 PM

Needlework Fridays
10 AM - 12 PM

Reading to Dogs
REGISTRATION

REQUIRED

Building Blocks
Storytime

10 AM - 11 AM

Movers & Shakers

10 AM - 11 AM

Amicalola Bee Keepers

6:30 PM

Book Babies
Storytime

10 AM - 11 AM

GA On My Mind
2 PM

Building Blocks
Storytime

10 AM - 11 AM

Building Blocks
Storytime

10 AM - 11 AM

Dudes and Donuts
9:15 AM - 10:15 AM

Book Babies Storytime
10 AM - 11 AMMardi Gras Monday

Movers & Shakers

10 AM - 11 AM

Anti-Valentine’s Day

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Book Babies
Storytime

10 AM - 11 AM

Stuffie Storytime & Sleepover

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM



Word Nerds
Tue. Dec. 12 @ 1:00 PM

Come join us on the 2nd Tuesday of each month
 for our adult Scrabble club.

641 Cookbook Club
Tue. Dec. 12 @ 12:00 PM

Choose a recipe from the cookbook on 
display at the library. Bring your prepared

 recipe and share your results.

C H I L D R E N

A D U L T S
T E E N S

O T H E R

DAWSON COUNTY LIBRARY

Adult Crafting
Thu. Jan. 25 @ 2:00 PM 

Spring Door Hangers - Lovely Spring Themed real
wood door decor. We will use acrylics and 

vinyl to create our designs.

Needlework Fridays
Every Fri.@ 10:00 AM 

Gather to work on your current project and have a
 fun time with fellow needlework fanatics!

 Beginners welcome!

GA On My Mind
Wed. Jan. 17 @ 2:00 PM 

Do you enjoy reading and discussing books about
Georgia or written by Georgia authors? 

Then join us for our monthly book discussions.

BUNCO
Mon. Dec. 11 @ 1:00 PM 

BUNCO is a group for fun and socialization. 
This game is easy to pick up and loads of fun. 

Book Babies Storytime
Tue. Feb. 6-20 @ 10:00 AM 

For ages birth to 23 months. 
We’ll be creating building blocks of early literacy

through songs, action rhymes, books, and playtime. 

Movers and Shakers
Wed. Feb. 7-21 @ 10:00 AM 

For ages 2-3 years old. 
Join us for stories, songs, crafts, movement 

activities and free play time. 

Building Blocks
Thu. Feb. 1-22 @ 10:00 AM 

For ages 2-5 years old.
Join us for stories, songs, crafts, movement 

activities and free play time. 'Open Mic Night'
Poetry Open Mic and Exhibition
Wed. Dec. 6 & 20 @ 7:00 PM 

Free to attend, free to participate and listen to 
or share some poetry.

 Registration is required if you wish to participate 
by reserving a timeslot/table. 

Link available online.

Stuffie Storytime & Sleepover
Wed. Feb. 7 @ 3:30 PM- 4:00 PM 

Children ages 3-12! Drop off your favorite stuffie at the
Dawson County Library for a night of fun and adventure.
The library staff will take photos of your stuffie's special
night. We'll have a Stuffie Sleepover storytime from 3:30-
4:00. Wear you PJs and get in the spirit of the adventure.

 Stuffie pick up the following day.

Mardi Gras Monday 
All Day Mon. Feb. 12 

Get in the Mardi Gras spirit at the Dawson County
Library. We've got beads and a mask for the first 48
people who stop by. Be sure to take a selfie in our
photo op area. We'll have Mardi Gras themed art in

our art corner too!

Lego Club
Sat. Nov. 4 @ 10:30 AM 

For ages 5-13 years old.
We’ll provide the Legos, an optional Lego
 building challenge, and the opportunity to

 share your love of Legos with others. 

Reading to Dogs
Sat. Jan. 20 @ 9:30 AM 

For children 1st Grade & up. 
Reading to dogs helps children build self
 confidence in a comfortable, accepting

 environment. Practice reading skills for 15 min.,
working 1-on-1 with a therapy dog and their trainer.

REGISTRATION REQUIRED

Dudes and Donuts
Sat. Feb. 24 @ 9:15 AM 

Children ages 5 - 10, Start your Saturday morning
with your favorite Dude and a fresh donut. Bring

your favorite male role model (Dude) to the
Dawson County Library meeting room for donuts

and a story. 

Wario Wednesday
Wed. Feb. 21 @ 3:00 PM 

For grades 6-12
Come and play some Mario-themed switch games

with your friends and enjoy some light refreshments. 

Anti-Valentine’s Day Party
Wed. Feb. 14 @ 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM 

Looking for the right words? Have relationship
troubles? Just hungry?Join us in making sarcastic
conversation heart keychains, whacking a broken
heart pinata and just hanging out at the Dawson

County Library's 'Anti-Valentines Day Party!

Passive Programs:
Valentine’s Day Scavenger Hunt

For ages 11 and Under
This scavenger hunt will be available

 from Feb. 1 until Feb. 24. 


