

# FEBRUARY 2029

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				Building Blocks Storytime 10 AM - 11 AM	Needlework Fridays 10 AM - 12 PM	3
Ч	5	<b>6</b> Book Babies  Storytime  10 AM - 11 AM	Movers & Shakers 10 AM - 11 AM  Stuffie Storytime & Sleepover 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM  Open Mic Night 7 PM	<b>8</b> Building Blocks  Storytime  10 AM - 11 AM	Needlework Fridays 10 AM - 12 PM	10
11	1 2 Mardi Gras Monday  BUNCO 1 PM	Book Babies Storytime 10 AM - 11 AM  641 Cookbook Club 12 PM - 1 PM Word Nerds 1 PM - 2 PM Amicalola Bee Keepers 6:30 PM	<b>Movers &amp; Shakers</b> 10 AM - 11 AM	15  Building Blocks Storytime 10 AM - 11 AM	16 Needlework Fridays 10 AM - 12 PM	Reading to Dogs REGISTRATION REQUIRED
18	19	<b>20</b> Book Babies Storytime 10 AM - 11 AM	Movers & Shakers Storytime 10 AM - 11 AM GA On My Mind 2 PM Wario Wednesday 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM Open Mic Night 7 PM	Building Blocks Storytime	23 Needlework Fridays 10 AM - 12 PM	<b>2 4 Dudes and Donuts</b> 9:15 AM - 10:15 AM <b>Lego Club</b> 10:30 AM
25	26	21	28	29 Adult Crafting 2 PM Cosmic Family Fun Night 6 PM		

### CHILDREN

#### **Book Babies Storytime**

Tue. Feb. 6-20 @ 10:00 AM

For ages birth to 23 months. We'll be creating building blocks of early literacy through songs, action rhymes, books, and playtime.

#### **Movers and Shakers**

Wed. Feb. 7-21 @ 10:00 AM

For ages 2-3 years old. Join us for stories, songs, crafts, movement activities and free play time.

#### **Building Blocks**

Thu. Feb. 1-22 @ 10:00 AM

For ages 2-5 years old. Join us for stories, songs, crafts, movement activities and free play time.

# Stuffie Storytime & Sleepover Wed. Feb. 7 @ 3:30 PM- 4:00 PM

Children ages 3-12! Drop off your favorite stuffie at the Dawson County Library for a night of fun and adventure. The library staff will take photos of your stuffie's special night. We'll have a Stuffie Sleepover storytime from 3:30-4:00. Wear you PJs and get in the spirit of the adventure. Stuffie pick up the following day.

#### Mardi Gras Monday All Day Mon. Feb. 12

Get in the Mardi Gras spirit at the Dawson County Library. We've got beads and a mask for the first 48 people who stop by. Be sure to take a selfie in our photo op area. We'll have Mardi Gras themed art in our art corner too!

#### **Dudes and Donuts**

Sat. Feb. 24 @ 9:15 AM

Children ages 5 - 10, Start your Saturday morning with your favorite Dude and a fresh donut. Bring your favorite male role model (Dude) to the Dawson County Library meeting room for donuts and a story.

#### Lego Club

Sat. Nov. 4 @ 10:30 AM

For ages 5-13 years old. We'll provide the Legos, an optional Lego building challenge, and the opportunity to share your love of Legos with others.

#### Reading to Dogs

Sat. Jan. 20 @ 9:30 AM

For children 1st Grade & up.
Reading to dogs helps children build self
confidence in a comfortable, accepting
environment. Practice reading skills for 15 min.,
working 1-on-1 with a therapy dog and their trainer.

**REGISTRATION REQUIRED** 

## ADULTS

'Open Mic Night'

Poetry Open Mic and Exhibition Wed. Dec. 6 & 20 @ 7:00 PM

Free to attend, free to participate and listen to or share some poetry.

Registration is required if you wish to participate

by reserving a timeslot/table. Link available online.

#### Needlework Fridays Every Fri.@ 10:00 AM

Gather to work on your current project and have a fun time with fellow needlework fanatics!

Beginners welcome!

#### **BUNCO**

Mon. Dec. 11 @ 1:00 PM

BUNCO is a group for fun and socialization. This game is easy to pick up and loads of fun.

#### 641 Cookbook Club

Tue. Dec. 12 @ 12:00 PM

Choose a recipe from the cookbook on display at the library. Bring your prepared recipe and share your results.

#### **Word Nerds**

Tue. Dec. 12 @ 1:00 PM

Come join us on the 2nd Tuesday of each month for our adult Scrabble club.

#### **Adult Crafting**

Thu. Jan. 25 @ 2:00 PM

Spring Door Hangers - Lovely Spring Themed real wood door decor. We will use acrylics and vinyl to create our designs.

#### **GA On My Mind**

Wed. Jan. 17 @ 2:00 PM

Do you enjoy reading and discussing books about Georgia or written by Georgia authors?
Then join us for our monthly book discussions.

# TEENS

#### Anti-Valentine's Day Party Wed. Feb. 14 @ 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Looking for the right words? Have relationship troubles? Just hungry? Join us in making sarcastic conversation heart keychains, whacking a broken heart pinata and just hanging out at the Dawson County Library's 'Anti-Valentines Day Party!

#### Wario Wednesday

Wed. Feb. 21 @ 3:00 PM

For grades 6-12

Come and play some Mario-themed switch games with your friends and enjoy some light refreshments.

# OTHER

**Passive Programs:** 

Valentine's Day Scavenger Hunt For ages 11 and Under

This scavenger hunt will be available from Feb. 1 until Feb. 24.